Endergebnis der Wahl zum 6. Sachsischen Landtag am 31. August 2014
Wahlkreis 19 Mittelsachsen 2 im Landkreis Mittelsachsen

Wahlb. insges.

Wahler

Ungiiltige Direktstimmen
Giltige Direktstimmen
Wahlbeteiligung

Direktstimmen
Ittershagen, Steve (CDU) 12.662
Dr. Pinka, Jana (DIE LINKE) 7.473
Wyschkon, Sylvio (SPD) 3.262
Karabinski, Benjamin (FDP) 1.687
Trobs, Sebastian (GRUNE) 1.909
Karsten, Heidelore (NPD) 1.964
--- 0
Rolke, Hendrik (PIRATEN) 287
Stoll, Matthias (BuSo) 481
--- 0
--- 0
--- 0
--- 0
--- 0

99.180
30.660
635
30.025
91,81 %

Anteil

4217 %
24,89 %
10,86 %
5,62 %
6,36 %
6,54 %
0,00 %
1,96 %
1,60 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %
0,00 %

Wahlb. insges.
Wahler

Ungiiltige Listenstimmen
Giltige Listenstimmen

Wahlbeteiligung

CDU

DIE LINKE

SPD

FDP

GRUNE

NPD
Tierschutzpartei
PIRATEN

BuSo

DSU

AfD

pro Deutschland
FREIE WAHLER
Die PARTEI

Listenstimmen

12.905
9.542
3.427
1.195
1.457
1.400

302
320
92

45
2.894
64
429
231

99.180
30.660
357
30.303
91,81 %

Anteil

42 59 %
18,29 %
11,31 %
3,94 %
4,81%
4,62 %
1,00 %
1,06 %
0,30%
0,15%
9,55 %
0,21%
1,42 %
0,76 %



